Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emmie Arch - (1105091) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:33.95
1:37.06
1:39.82
1:46.70
1:51.89

1:54.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:37.06
1:33.95
1:39.82
1:46.70
1:51.89

1:54.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

292
265
243
199
173
161

WA Pts

265
292
243
199
173
161

Round

Round

Date

15/12/18
30/11/19
17/11/18
16/10/16
21/11/15
25/10/15

Date

30/11/19
15/12/18
17/11/18
16/10/16
211115
25/10/15

Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
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Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
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