Emmie Arch - (1105091) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.95	292	Н	15/12/18	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Rugby	Northampton	3
1:37.06	265	F	30/11/19	ESC Xmas County Qualifier	Northolt LC	Northampton	3
1:39.82	243	F	17/11/18	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Northampton	3
1:46.70	199	Н	16/10/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier	Nuneaton	Northampton	2
1:51.89	173	F	21/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3
1:54.48	161	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.06	265	F	30/11/19	ESC Xmas County Qualifier	Northolt LC	Northampton	3
1:33.95	292	Н	15/12/18	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Rugby	Northampton	3
1:39.82	243	F	17/11/18	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Northampton	3
1:46.70	199	Н	16/10/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier	Nuneaton	Northampton	2
1:51.89	173	F	21/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3
1:54.48	161	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Northampton	3